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ANGELTRAX SOLID-STATE DRIVES
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Service Notice #16-04

Voluntary Product Replacement
AngelTrax, a leading provider of mobile video surveillance solutions, is 
replacing all HDD500ST and HDD500ST-PF solid-state drives due to 

performance malfunctions and in fulfillment of the AngelTrax 10-year full 

replacement warranty on solid-state drives. Each solid-state drive with 

model number HDD500ST or HDD500ST-PF will be replaced with an 

acceptable solid-state drive that has been thoroughly tested and approved 
for operation.

If you have purchased an AngelTrax solid-state drive with model number 
HDD500ST or HDD500ST-PF, please contact the AngelTrax Technical 

Support Department at 1-800-673-1788 for replacement.

ANGELTRAX 
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SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-

3232�Dave Schaub�
Albany: 866-867-

1100�Ben Reiling

�Warranty: 800-962-5768

Morgan Jenkins�
Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 
845-500-3707

Central Region: 
JJ Richmond 

315-559-3999

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica

716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com

John Green
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com

CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT
WITH ANY QUESTIONS


